Flight 1:
15" Net
2"d Net
3" Net

15" Gross

Flight 2:
15" Net

2"d Net
3" Net

15" Gross

Flight 3:
15" Net

2"d Net

3" Net
3" Net

15" Gross

Closest to the Pin: Saturday Hole #5 (Port)

Closest to the Pin: Sunday Hole #2 (Starboard)

129
134

139
147

131
140
143
164

136
145

148
148

175

Fall Member-Member
October 5 & 6, 2019

Barry Jones & Al Hoffert
Steve Litwinowich & Tom Magner

Bill Glass & Steve Bryant

Dan Hanson & Tom Flynn

Dave Eldredge & Tom Shaw
Dennis Toland & Peter Frank
Jim Botsford & Don Bellarosa

Ken Eisner & Dan Bloomer

Tom Wingard & Bob Wingard
Jan Baxter & Maria Gay

Charles Pryce & Harry Von Thaden
Clay Reynard & Rick Mayo

Randy Girouard & Peggy McEvoy

$150/team
$110/team

$ 95/team
$140/team

$150/team
$110/team
$ 95/team
$140/team

$150/team
$110/team

$47.50/team
$47.50/team

$140/team

Sarah Robinson 7' 9"

Jay Paggi 6' 0"

$25

$25



