Fall Member-Member October 5 & 6, 2019

<u>Flight 1:</u>			
1 st Net	129	Barry Jones & Al Hoffert	\$150/team
2 nd Net	134	Steve Litwinowich & Tom Magner	\$110/team
3 rd Net	139	Bill Glass & Steve Bryant	\$ 95/team
1 st Gross	147	Dan Hanson & Tom Flynn	\$140/team
Flight 2:			
1 st Net	131	Dave Eldredge & Tom Shaw	\$150/team
2 nd Net	140	Dennis Toland & Peter Frank	\$110/team
3 rd Net	143	Jim Botsford & Don Bellarosa	\$ 95/team
1 st Gross	164	Ken Eisner & Dan Bloomer	\$140/team
Flight 3:			
1 st Net	136	Tom Wingard & Bob Wingard	\$150/team
2 nd Net	145	Jan Baxter & Maria Gay	\$110/team
3 rd Net	148	Charles Pryce & Harry Von Thaden	\$47.50/team
3 rd Net	148	Clay Reynard & Rick Mayo	\$47.50/team
1 st Gross	175	Randy Girouard & Peggy McEvoy	\$140/team

Closest to the Pin:	Saturday Hole #5 (Port)	Sarah Robinson	7' 9"	\$25
Closest to the Pin:	Sunday Hole #2 (Starboard)	Jay Paggi	6' 0"	\$25